
Filing for Name to Appear on Ballot Mailing Address City

Incumbent

/Challenge

r

Party 

Affiliation Email Address

Clerk of Court Melissa Holland Adams 2830 Hankins Rd Marion I R melissa.adams10@gmail.com

County Commissioner Lynn Greene 5705 Sugar Hill Rd Marion C R 

County Commissioner David Walker 160 West Payne Rd Marion I R dwalker6241@yahoo.com

County Commissioner Tony Brown 159 Brown Farm Dr Marion I R tonybrown1978@yahoom

County Commissioner Phillip G Price 9798 NC 226 S Nebo C D pricelesswood1@gmail.com

Board of Education 

(Glenwood District) Lisa Morgan PO Box 1322 Nebo C NP lisamorgan63@yahoo.com

Board of Education 

(Glenwood District) Michelle Price 9798 NC 226 S Nebo C NP pricenc11@gmail.com

Board of Education 

(Glenwood District) Terry Frank 83 Heatherwood Dr Marion I NP

Board of Education 

(Marion District) Greg Barksdale 19 Woodland Dr Marion I NP gwbarksdale@gmail.com

Board of Education 

(Marion District) Angela Allen-Helms 390 Forest Heights Dr Marion C NP angrall7@aol.com

Board of Education (Nebo 

District) Chuck Abernathy 357 Lentz Landing Ln Nebo C NP cabernathy994@gmail.com

Board of Education (Nebo 

District) Shannon Brackett 704 Deacon Dr Marion C NP farm.momx2@gmail.com

Board of Education 

(Pleasant Gardens 

District) Eddie Shuford 131 Hemlock Hills Estates DrMarion C NP edshuford@yahoo.com

Board of Education 

(Pleasant Gardens 

District) Kevin Price 93 Hemlock Hills Estates DrMarion C NP kevinprice725@gmail.com

NC House (District 85) Dudley Greene 87 Nix Creek Church Rd Marion I R cuzindud@yahoo.com

NC House (District 85) Robert Cordle PO Box 2549 Marion C D rcfornchouse@outlook.com

NC Senate (District 46) Billy S Martin 350 Holly Hill Dr Marion C D bcmartin350@yahoo.com

Sheriff Ricky "Buck" Buchanan PO Box 3026 Marion I R ricky@rickybuchanan.com

Sheriff Randy Branton 145 Brewer Dr Marion C U rbranton223@gmail.com
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Soil and Water 

Conservation Supervisor Daniel Rowe 2092 South Creek Rd Nebo C NP

Soil and Water 

Conservation Supervisor Neil Brackett 704 Deacon Dr Marion I NP
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